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The menu of Clayton's from O'Fallon includes 50 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$13.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Clayton's:
Absolutely, delicious. This was our first visit to Clayton's and will not be our last. The drive from Hillsboro, MO
was so worth it. The food, service and atmosphere was top notch. It's a great restaurant for a special occasion or
just a weeknight meal. Don't forget to try their Pimp Cheesecake, it's to die for. read more. In Clayton's, a
restaurant that serves Italian dishes in O'Fallon, you can expect original Italian cuisine, including classics like
pizza and pasta, and you can look forward to the tasty typical seafood cuisine. In addition, there are fine
American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, You'll find scrumptious South American dishes also on the
menu.
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10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood

GRILLED SALMON FILLET

Meat

STEAKHOUSE

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

PORTERHOUSE 0z
Main
BAKED MAC CHEESE

fippetizer

LOADED POTATOES

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Vegetable

GLAZED CARROTS

Pie Hole Pies - 19"

POTATO BACON

Popular Ttems

PETIT MEDALLIONS OZ

$18.0

$20.0

$27.5

$31.0

$9.0

$9.0

$3.0

$5.5

$22.0

Dinner Yenu

SCALLOPS ST. JACQUES

Soups, Salads & Sides

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR

Beef & Pork

FRENCH CUT PORK CHOP OZ

Chiclsen (Pollo)

ROASTED CHICKEN PARMESAN

Shack Snackis

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
Tableside Service
BANANAS FOSTER

ﬂ. I .I l ’ c H [ ] |
CHEESECAKE

Hesh & Buns

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS

Uncategorized
RIBEYE Oz

Side dishes
VEGETABLE MEDLEY
RICE

$22.0

$5.5

$21.0

$16.5

$11.0

$8.0

$9.0

$26.5

$3.0
$3.0
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Starters & Salads FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $16.5
FRENCH FRIES $3.0

WINGS Di prg .
En BROCCOLI $3.0
Dessert

CHICKEN

PIMP CHEESECAKE $10.0 : SHRIMP SCAMPI $20.0
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0 GRILLED SHRIMP $10.0
[ ]
These types of dishes are Chicken
beinq served CHICKEN STRIPS $9.0
BASTA KONA CHICKEN $16.5
STEAK CHICKEN WINGS
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $16.5
CLAYTON'S HOUSE $8.0
CHEF SALAD $11.0
CAESAR SALAD $9.0
[}

fippetizers
TOASTED RAVIOLI $11.0
LUMP CRAB CAKE $13.5
ANTIPASTO PLATE $11.0
%ids' Menu
KIDS' MOSTACCIOLI $9.0
KIDS' TOASTED RAVIOLI $9.0
BEEF TENDERLOIN STRIPS $11.0

CANNELLONI $16.5

CAJUN PASTA $16.5

FETTUCCINE

GENOVESE $22.0



Clayton’s Menu

CHICKEN MODIGA $18.0



Clayton’s Menu

Clayton's
104 Triad Center West, O'Fallon,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

_gallery image
Opening Hours: o Y J

Tuesday 16:30-20:30
Wednesday 16:30-20:30
Thursday 16:30-20:30
Friday 16:30-20:30
Saturday 16:00-19:30
Sunday 17:00-19:30
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