



https://menulist.menu 104 Triad Center West, O'Fallon, United States (+1)6362727474







The menu of Clayton's from O'Fallon includes **50** dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost about \$13.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Clayton's:

Absolutely, delicious. This was our first visit to Clayton's and will not be our last. The drive from Hillsboro, MO was so worth it. The food, service and atmosphere was top notch. It's a great restaurant for a special occasion or just a weeknight meal. Don't forget to try their Pimp Cheesecake, it's to die for. <u>read more</u>. In Clayton's, a restaurant that serves Italian dishes in O'Fallon, you can expect original Italian cuisine, including classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, and you can look forward to the tasty typical <u>seafood</u> cuisine. In addition, there are fine American dishes, such as <u>burgers and grilled meat</u>, You'll find scrumptious South American dishes also on the menu.



10 most popular		Dinner Menu	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$18.0	SCALLOPS ST. JACQUES	\$22.0
Seafood		Soups, Salads & Sides	
GRILLED SALMON FILLET	\$20.0	BROCCOLI CHEDDAR	\$5.5
Meat		Beef & Pork	
STEAKHOUSE		FRENCH CUT PORK CHOP OZ	\$21.0
Beef dishes		Chicken (Pollo)	
FILET MIGNON	\$27.5	ROASTED CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$16.5
Steaks		Shack Snacks	
PORTERHOUSE OZ	\$31.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$11.0
Main		Tableside Service	
BAKED MAC CHEESE	\$9.0	BANANAS FOSTER	\$8.0
Appetizer		Biscuits and Cookies	
LOADED POTATOES	\$9.0	CHEESECAKE	
Ribs		Flesh & Buns	
PRIME RIB		PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS	\$9.0
Vegetable		Uncategorized	
GLAZED CARROTS	\$3.0	RIBEYE OZ	\$26.5
Pie Hole Pies - 19"		Side dishes	
POTATO BACON	\$5.5	VEGETABLE MEDLEY	\$3.0
0		RICE	\$3.0
Popular Items			
PETIT MEDALLIONS OZ	\$22.0		



\$16.5

\$3.0

Start	ora &	Sa	lads
	200		

FRENCH FRIES \$3.0

WINGS

Dessert

PIMP CHEESECAKE \$10.0

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE \$8.0

These types of dishes are being served

PASTA

STEAK

Salads

CLAYTON'S HOUSE	\$8.0
CHEF SALAD	\$11.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0

Appetizers

TOASTED RAVIOLI	\$11.0
LUMP CRAB CAKE	\$13.5
ANTIPASTO PLATE	\$11.0

Kids' Menu

KIDS' MOSTACCIOLI	\$9.0
KIDS' TOASTED RAVIOLI	\$9.0
BEEF TENDERLOIN STRIPS	\$11.0

Pasta

CANNELLONI CAJUN PASTA	\$16.5 \$16.5
FETTUCCINE GENOVESE	\$22.0

Dishes are prepared with

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

BROCCOLI

The second second		40.0
1 4	CHICKEN	
	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$20.0
GRILLED S	SHRIMP	\$10.0

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS	\$9.0
KONA CHICKEN	\$16.5
CHICKEN WINGS	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$16.5



CHICKEN MODIGA

\$18.0



Clayton's

104 Triad Center West, O'Fallon, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 16:30-20:30 Wednesday 16:30-20:30 Thursday 16:30-20:30 Friday 16:30-20:30 Saturday 16:00-19:30 Sunday 17:00-19:30 **≥**gallery image